
First Name Last Name City State Age Yd Thrown Place Medal
Julie Thrasher IA 54 43 1 Gold

Martha Cooper Waukon IA 55 42 2 Silver

Cheryl Sander Altoona IA 58 35 3 Bronze

Jane Suiter IA 64 34 1 Gold

Neva Weisskopf Lehigh Acres FL 64 30 2 Silver

Carole Rowland Pleasantville IA 60 28 3 Silver

Phyllis Weeda Des Moines IA 68 29 1 Gold

Sid Germann Lawson MO 71 26 1 Gold

Lois Kolbe Sac City IA 71 5 2 Silver

Wyline Gardner Des Moines IA 75 15 1 Gold

Carolyn Dodd Des Moines IA 80 16 1 Gold

Nancy Baker Clive IA 81 10 2 Silver

James Brockway Ames IA 53 133 1 Gold

Doug Roby  SD 50 87 2 Silver

Timothy Pew Des Moines IA 51 70 3 Silver

Jeff McLain St. Charles IA 54 40 4 Bronze

Mark Ellis Saint Joseph MO 54 32 5

Brad Ewest Ankeny IA 59 80 1 Gold

Joseph Bohlke Des Moines IA 57 79 2 Silver

Chuck Boscaljon Des Moines IA 55 76 3 Bronze

Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA 56 71 4

Rick Vanscoy Martensdale IA 56 71 4

Randy Davis Altoona IA 56 70 6

WAYNE CALLAHAN Estherville IA 58 68 7

Greg Palmersheim Des Moines IA 57 50 8

Ted Goudge Maryville MO 56 46 9

Linda Siver Estherville IA 56 20 10

Rod Speidel Bettendorf IA 63 82 1 Gold

Marty Feeney Pella IA 64 47 2 Silver

Dennis Hinckley Sioux Falls SD 61 36 3 Bronze

James Miller Vail IA 64 31 4 Bronze

Steve Wilson West Des Moines IA 69 69 1 Gold

Ron Peterson Waukee IA 68 59 2 Silver

Greg Eastman Des Moines IA 65 58 3 Bronze

Alan Schenck Clarinda IA 66 42 4

David Hood St. Louis MO 69 36 5
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Duane Shaw Kansas City KS 74 67 1 Gold

Rich Hoidahl Johnston IA 71 59 2 Gold

David Easterla Maryville MO 74 59 3 Bronze

Mark Germann Lawson MO 71 38 4

Frank Perez West Des Moines IA 70 36 5 Silver

Wilbur Veenstra Pella IA 74 36 5 Silver

Ralph Pantoga WDM IA 74 36 5 Silver

Carroll Marty Ames IA 78 45 1 Gold

Michael Middlemiss Davenport IA 76 44 2 Silver

Bill Park Muscatine IA 79 40 3 Bronze

Fred Bankus Pella IA 76 35 4

Richard Anderson West Des Moines IA 77 23 5

Ronald Kolbe Sac City IA 78 22 6

Ken Clark Urbandale IA 76 21 7

Tom Little Knoxville IA 80 50 1 Gold

Lyle Pfaff Leonardville KS 80 40 2 Silver

Ralph Scott West Des Moines IA 83 35 3 Silver

Jack Behmer Clive IA 80 31 4 Bronze

Edward Failor West Des Moines IA 85 58 1 Gold

Keith Baker Clive IA 86 18 2 Silver

Dick Pertzborn Ankeny IA 85 12 3 Bronze

First Name Last Name City State Age Score Place Medal
Julie Thrasher IA 54 4 1 Gold

Martha Cooper Waukon IA 55 2 2 Silver

Cheryl Sander Altoona IA 58 0

Jane Suiter IA 64 2 1 Gold

Carole Rowland Pleasantville IA 60 1 2 Silver

Phyllis Weeda Des Moines IA 68 0

Sid Germann Lawson MO 71 0

Wyline Gardner Des Moines IA 75 0

Carolyn Dodd Des Moines IA 80 0

First Name Last Name City State Age Score Place Medal
Timothy Pew Des Moines IA 51 4 1 Gold

James Brockway Ames IA 53 3 2 Silver

Jeff McLain St. Charles IA 54 2 3 Bronze

Men

2012 Frisbee Accuracy Throw

Women



Brad Ewest Ankeny IA 59 6 1 Gold

Greg Palmersheim Des Moines IA 57 6 1 Gold

Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA 56 5 3 Bronze

Ted Goudge Maryville MO 56 2 4

Joseph Bohlke Des Moines IA 57 2 4

WAYNE CALLAHAN Estherville IA 58 2 4

Randy Davis Altoona IA 56 1 7

Dennis Hinckley Sioux Falls SD 61 4 1 Gold

Rod Speidel Bettendorf IA 63 4 1 Gold

Marty Feeney Pella IA 64 4 1 Gold

James Miller Vail IA 64 4 1 Gold

Greg Eastman Des Moines IA 65 3 1 Gold

Alan Schenck Clarinda IA 66 3 1 Gold

David Hood St. Louis MO 69 2 3 Bronze

Richard Rounds Boone IA 65 1 4 Bronze

Ron Peterson Waukee IA 68 1 4 Bronze

Rich Hoidahl Johnston IA 71 5 1 Gold

Duane Shaw Kansas City KS 74 4 2 Silver

Mark Germann Lawson MO 71 1 3 Bronze

David Easterla Maryville MO 74 0 4

Michael Middlemiss Davenport IA 76 4 1 Gold

Carroll Marty Ames IA 78 3 2 Silver

Richard Anderson West Des Moines IA 77 1 3 Bronze

Ken Clark Urbandale IA 76 0

Tom Little Knoxville IA 80 2 1 Gold

Ralph Scott West Des Moines IA 83 2 1 Gold

Lyle Pfaff Leonardville KS 80 0

Dick Pertzborn Ankeny IA 85 1 1 Gold


